8311 ZVR AC Series
  FEATURES
 >Outstanding air-liquid mixture handling capability
 >Oil resistance and anti-corrosion feature
 >Easy assembly for better serviceability
 >Low sound and vibration levels
 >Consistent performance
 >Higher reliability for stable daily operation

Configuration Series
Pneumatic connection G1/4
 MODEL KEY
8311 - Z - V - R - 4.2 - H - H - F - AC
Pos Options Description
1 8311 Product Line
2 Z Double Head
3 V Vacuum
4 R Series
5 4.2 Eccentric
6 H HNBR Diaphragm
7 H HNBR Valve
8 F FKM O-Ring
9 AC Motor Type
WETTED PARTS
Pump head Aluminium with anodizing
Chamber Aluminium with anodizing
Diaphragm HNBR
Valve HNBR
O-ring FKM
 DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
The information presented in this material is based on technical data and test results
of nominal units. It is believed to be accurate and reliable and is offered as an aid
to help in the selection of Thomas products. It is the responsibility of the user to
determine the suitability of the product for the intended use and the user assumes
all risk and liability whatsoever in connection therewith. Thomas does not warrant,
guarantee or assume any obligation or liability in connection with this information.
3
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
100 90 80 70 60 50 40 30 20 10 0
Flow [l/min] (Liter at STP)
Vacuum rel. [%]